MOGP

Sno

© 00 N o OO b~ W DN P

[ T N S e e e N N
© O N o O M W N B O

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH AND GRADUATE TRAINING

ADMISSIONS, 2012/2013 ACADEMIC YEAR

COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

MASTER OF ORGANISATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

RegNo

2012/HD03/1556U
2012/HD03/1557U
2012/HD03/1558U
2012/HD03/1559U
2012/HD03/1560U
2012/HD03/1605X
2012/HD03/1561U
2012/HD03/1562U
2012/HD03/1563U
2012/HD03/1564U
2012/HD03/1565U
2012/HD03/1566U
2012/HD03/1567U
2012/HD03/1568U
2012/HD03/1569U
2012/HD03/1570U
2012/HD03/1571U
2012/HD03/1572U
2012/HD03/1573U

Student No

207013613
212003262
208009332
212003190
206010297
212002909
212002699
212002698
212003245
206011799
212002662
212003181
206013090
206000161
207006986
206000183
212003247
212002489
206011845

Student Names

BEINAMARYO Prudence
BUSINGYE Kabanda Harriet
EGESSA Bernard

ETON Lela Monday

HABIB Mohammed
HARAWA Sadson
KUBUUKA Doreen
KYAGABA Gonzaga
MAWANDA Michael
MBABAZI Rita Olivia
MISINDYE Bernard
MUZAHUURA David
NAMBEJJA Hellen
NSENGA Peter Daniel
NYINOMUJUNI Joy

OWANI Morris
OWOMUGISHA Gloria
SSEKAWUNGU Paul Katuluba
WANDEKA Aggrey

Gender
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Nationality

Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Malawian
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan



